
pokój dzienny z aneksem kuchennym 20,64 m²

przedpokój 4,16 m²

łazienka 4,39 m²

pokój 12,24 m²

balkon 4,41 m²

N

1 m

4,41 m²

20,64 m²

4,39 m²

4,16 m²

12,24 m²

LOKER sp. z o. o. 84-230 Rumia, ul. Pułaskiego 33/1, tel. 885 633 088
  www.loker.com.pl

BUDYNEK
NR MIESZKANIA
POWIERZCHNIA
KONDYGNACJA

 2
 3
 41,43 m²
 I piętro


